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Women / XS / SrC3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Mendoza442
Capital Round Rock

9.900 9.900 9.5509.650 39.000
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Escobedo196
IGC

9.800 9.350 9.3509.600 38.100
2 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Ana Bekker256
WOGA

9.450 9.600 9.3509.500 37.900
6 2 4T 2T 3 

3 

Athena Rodriguez198
IGC

9.350 9.450 9.2009.450 37.450
7 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Kaylin Jow185
Lone Star

9.650 9.100 9.1009.500 37.350
3T 10 4T 5T 5 

5 

Ysabella Rinaldo467
All Stars Unlimited

9.050 9.250 9.1009.650 37.050
13T 8T 1T 5T 6 

6 

Tay Woods194
Lone Star

9.600 9.450 8.9508.850 36.850
5 3T 13T 9T 7 

7 

Lyla Claro195
IGC

9.200 9.300 8.8009.400 36.700
9T 7 7 12T 8 

8 

Myranda Alvarez179
Lone Star

9.100 9.400 8.8009.350 36.650
12 5 8 12T 9 

9 

Melody Ochoa345
Texas Dynasty

9.050 9.050 8.9509.300 36.350
13T 11 9T 9T 10 

10 

Annabelle Ricicar Young118
AAGI

9.200 9.250 8.9008.850 36.200
9T 8T 13T 11 11 

11 

Miranda Munoz157
Precision

9.650 9.000 8.8008.700 36.150
3T 12 15 12T 12 

12 

Jocelyn Castro151
Precision

9.300 8.200 9.1009.300 35.900
8 14T 9T 5T 13 

13 

Madison Barr463
All Stars Unlimited

8.900 8.900 9.0009.000 35.800
15 13 11T 8 14 

14 

Sophie Rose Phipps411
AcroTex GT

9.200 8.200 8.6009.000 35.000
9T 14T 11T 15 15 

15 
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